Common Mode Choke ECM7060F-TTA
Series Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-152-02
Revision Date 2024/09/05
Page No. 1/9
CCoommmmoonn MMooddee CChhookkee EECCMM77006600FF--TTTTAA SSeerriieess AAEECC--QQ220000 QQuuaalliiffiieedd
Application
Measures against common mode noise in power lines for various DC power lines, multimedia devices,

Document No. S-10-12-152-02
Revision Date 2024/09/05
Page No. 2/9
 Standard Electrical Specifications
P/N
Impedance
DCR
Rated current
(A) Rated Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Min. Typ. Max. Max.
Vdc
(V) Max.
IR
ECM7060F-301F-TTA 225 300 10 5.0 125 10
ECM7060F-701F-TTA 500 700 15 4.0 125 10
ECM7060F-102F-TTA 800 1000 17 3.0 125 10
ECM7060F-132F-TTA 910 1300 21 2.5 125 10
ECM7060F-272F-TTA 2000 2700 63 1.0 125 10
ECM7060F-302F-TTA 2500 3000 75 0.9 125 10
Notes:
1.  All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient.
2.  Operating temperature range - 40 °C to + 125 °C.
3.  Storage temp. and humidity: -20 to +40  ,70%RH max.